LINE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

SERVICIO
AX1

AX1
AX2
AX1
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX1
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX1
AX2
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX2
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX1
AX1
AX2
AX2
AX1
AX2
AX1

NAVE VIAJE
942

MOL BELIEF
COCHRANE
MSC ELISA
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
MSC ELISA
COYHAIQUE
COCHRANE
COYHAIQUE
MSC FAITH
COYHAIQUE
MSC FAITH
CISNES
COYHAIQUE
MSC FAITH
MSC KATIE
CISNES
MSC FAITH
MSC KATIE
MOL BELLWETHER
CISNES
MSC KATIE
MOL BELLWETHER
CISNES
MOL BELLWETHER
CORCOVADO
CORCOVADO
MSC CAPELLA
CORCOVADO
MSC CAPELLA
CORCOVADO
MOL BEYOND
MOL BELLWETHER
MSC CAPELLA
MOL BEYOND
ATACAMA
MOL BEYOND

943
942
943
943
942
944
943
944
943
944
943
945
944
943
944
945
943
944
945
945
944
945
945
945
946
946
946
946
946
946
947
945
946
947
947
947

PUERTO DE |[FECHA DE
DESCARGA |ARRIBO

CLCNL
cLIQQ
CLLQN
CLANF
CLVAP
CLPAG
CcLIQQ
CLCNL
CLANF
CLSAI
CLVAP
CLCNL
cLIQQ
CLCNL
CLLGN
CLLGN
CLANF
CLPAG
CLCNL
CLSAI
CLVAP
CLSAI
CLLQN
CLCNL
CLCNL
CcLIQQ
CLANF
CLSAI
CLVAP
CLCNL
CLCNL
CLIQQ
CLPAG
CLLQN
CLANF
CLSAI
CLVAP

01/12/2019
01/12/2019
02/12/2019
03/12/2019
06/12/2019
07/12/2019
07/12/2019
08/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
14/12/2019
15/12/2019
15/12/2019
18/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/12/2019
16/12/2019
19/12/2019
19/12/2019
14/12/2019
21/12/2019
21/12/2019
22/12/2019
22/12/2019
24/12/2019
26/12/2019
27/12/2019
28/12/2019
29/12/2019
29/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
02/01/2020
03/01/2020

PUERTOS ANTES DE PANAMA

PLAZO CLIENTE
(144 HRS)

25/11/2019
25/11/2019
26/11/2019
27/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
02/12/2019
04/12/2019
05/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
12/12/2019
10/12/2019
12/12/2019
10/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
06/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/12/2019
20/12/2019
20/12/2019
20/12/2019
23/12/2019
23/12/2019
24/12/2019
22/12/2019
24/12/2019
27/12/2019
27/12/2019

HASTA TRANSMISION

15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
12:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
12:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs

26/11/2019
26/11/2019
27/11/2019
28/11/2019
01/12/2019
02/12/2019
29/11/2019
03/12/2019
05/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
08/12/2019
06/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
13/12/2019
11/12/2019
13/12/2019
11/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
09/12/2019
16/12/2019
13/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019
20/12/2019
23/12/2019
24/12/2019
24/12/2019
25/12/2019
25/12/2019
25/12/2019
27/12/2019
29/12/2019

PUERTOS DESPUES DE PANAMA

PLAZO CLIENTE
(96 HRS)

27/11/2019
27/11/2019
28/11/2019
29/11/2019
02/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
04/12/2019
06/12/2019
06/12/2019
09/12/2019
09/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
14/12/2019
12/12/2019
13/12/2019
11/12/2019
14/12/2019
15/12/2019
10/12/2019
17/12/2019
17/12/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
20/12/2019
20/12/2019
23/12/2019
24/12/2019
25/12/2019
23/12/2019
26/12/2019
26/12/2019
27/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019

HASTA TRANSMISION

15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
12:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs

28/11/2019
28/11/2019
29/11/2019
30/11/2019
03/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
05/12/2019
06/12/2019
08/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
15/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
11/12/2019
14/12/2019
16/12/2019
11/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
19/12/2019
21/12/2019
20/12/2019
24/12/2019
24/12/2019
26/12/2019
26/12/2019
25/12/2019
25/12/2019
28/12/2019
27/12/2019
31/12/2019

PRESENTACION
FUERA DE PLAZO

28/11/2019
28/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
03/12/2019
04/12/2019
04/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
06/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
15/12/2019
13/12/2019
13/12/2019
11/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019
11/12/2019
16/12/2019
18/12/2019
17/12/2019
19/12/2019
20/12/2019
23/12/2019
24/12/2019
24/12/2019
26/12/2019
26/12/2019
25/12/2019
27/12/2019
28/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019

HASTA

15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs
15:00 hrs



